GRID Schedule

Rainout Rlele el

Mar-29
1 03/29
Apr-05
2 03/30
3 03/31
4 04/01
04/02
04/03
04/04

0 N o u»

04/05
Apr-12
9 04/06

101 04/07

11 04/08

12 04/09
13 04/10

14 04/11
151 04/12
Apr-19
16 04/13
17 04/14
18 04/15
19 04/16
20 04/17
PX} 04/18

22 04/19
Apr-26
PE] 04/20

24 04/21
25 04/22
26 04/23
27 04/24
28 04/25
29 04/26

Available
0 Comment
Sat  Parade Day
1 Comment

Sun

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

2 Comment
Sun
Mo
Tue
We
Thu Passover
Fri Passover
Sat  Passover

3 Comment
Sun  Passover
Mo  Passover
Tue Passover
We  Passover
Thu  Passover

Fri Good Friday
Sat  Spring Break S
4 Comment

Sun  Easter
Mo
Tue
We

Thu

Fri  Spring Break S l-

Sat  Spring Break S

Early Late

Tee Ball (B1)
ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi opaph

ABSE 10 4 AB S cudogiopaph

A A AAAA

AA

ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi opaph

10 10

ABSE 10 4 AB S cudogiopaph

I' .‘. A

Version: Happy 4th of July #7040741

Pioneer(B2)
as at bj br C Mw

as at bj br C Mw

A B A B

vs)
w

A A

as at bj br C Mw

as at bj br C Mw

ic 10

Rookies (B3)
an as Bcacu MR

B B
an as B cacu MR

B B

B B B B
an as B ca cu M R

S'S

an as B cacu MR
B
S S

B B
B B 4

Minors (B4)
bj br D G pa pi Y

B B
bj br D G pa pi Y
B B

bj br D G pa pi Y
S S

bj br D G pa pi Y

Maiors (B5)
A DM P rck roy ws

A DM P rck roy ws

A DM P rck roy ws

A DM P rck roy ws

S S
BB SB S
S B B S B B
B B

iBB(B6)
DoMY

DoMY

DoMY

DoMY

Tn(S1)
bdH s

bd H Is

bd H s

S S

bd H Is
S'S

Friday, July 4, 2025

Po-tails (S2)
bd boGPR

A A A A

bdboGPR

AS AS

bdbo GPR

bdboGPR
S S

7:44:49 AM

MSSB (S3)
Hma mar rswW

Hma mar rsW

Hma mar rswW

Hma mar rsW

S SAA

ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo giopaph

as at bj br C Mw

an as Bcacu MR

bj br D G pa pi Y

gxtb_Schedule_All_FLD

A DM P rck roy ws

DoMY

bd H Is

A A A

bdbo GPR

Hma mar rswW
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Ra"HOUf Available Early Late Tee Ball (B1) Pioneer(B2) Rookies (B3) Minors (B4) Maiors (B5) iBB(B6) [ Tn(S1) Po-tails (S2) MSSB (S3)
May-03

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

04/27
04/28
04/29
04/30
05/01
05/02
05/03

May-10

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

05/04
05/05
05/06
05/07
05/08
05/09
05/10

May-17

I 5/11

45
46
47
48
49
50

05/12
05/13
05/14
05/15
05/16
05/17

May-24

51
52
53
54
55
56

05/18
05/19
05/20
05/21
05/22
05/23

5 Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi opaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW
Sun  Spring Break S S S 8 8 S S

Mo 4 4 B B B B 1c1c AJAS S

i Bl s
Tue 1010 A A B B s s BSS B A
We 10 10 4 4 B B SIA SAAB AB
Thu 10 10 A A S B B S S BB S 33
III IIII A A s s B B B B 1C 1¢ s s

Sat BAAAA B B

Fri

6 Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudogiopaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW
Sun  Picture Day

Mo

Tue S S S S A
We l B B A A B S S B S S A A

The BEENBEEEE 005 s sss s s A A A A

Fri

Sat AA  AAAA SSss s BB BB B B AA SS

7 Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi o pa ph as at bjbrCMw anasBcacu MR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bd bo GPR Hma mar rsW

AENENEN SESNNEN SERNNSH SRSNNSN SNSNNSN N NAN NN NN
" - —

Tue

We

Thu . .
Fri Movie Night HREEEEN BREREER -ll- lll-l -l- ] l-ll HNEEN

Sat S'SS
8 Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi opaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW

Sun  Photo Day / Isr B B B B B B

o BEEREIEEEE A alal assf sls 5 5 GEEE DEED b

Tue B A BA 10 10  E 4 4 E S S s BSB 33 A A
We A A 4 4 SsB B s S A A

Thu

Fri I l

S S S|S
o K s vow - J | | | ] | [ | ' |
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Rainout Rleleellid

May-31 9
¥y 05/25
05/26
05/27
05/28
05/29
05/30
05/31

Sun
59 Mo
60 Tue
61 We
62 Thu
63 Fri

64 Sat
Jun-07
06/01
06/02
06/03
06/04
69 06/05

;Y 06/06

71106/07

10
65 Sun
66
67 Tue
68 We
Thu
Fri
Sat
Jun-14
06/08
06/09
06/10
06/11
06/12

06/13

72
73
74
75
76
77

78 06/14 Sat
Jun-21
06/15
06/16
06/17
06/18
06/19
06/20
06/21

12

79 Sun

80 Mo

81 Tue

82 We

83 Thu
84 Fri

85 Sat

Available Early Late

Tee Ball (B1) Pioneer(B2) Rookies (B3) Minors (B4) Maiors (B5) iBB(B6] ' Tn(S1) Po-tails (S2) MSSB (S3)
ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi opaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW

Comment
MDW

Memorial Day

JEC Dinner s2 l-. .- A 10 A 10

s2

s2 I l S S S S
Movie Night I S S

s2b4 S S S'Ss S S S'S S S

Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudogiopaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW
Shavout B B S S'S S S B B

b45 Shavout A S S B B B B A S A S
s2 b45 Shavou I B B B B 333 S S A A A A

b3 - 4 S E 4 SE B B B B A A S S
b345 l-. 10 A AS S B B B B 33 EE S S
Movie Night

PHR Hanratty S S S'S S'S

Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi o pa ph as at bjbrCMw anasBcacu MR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW
b3 B AA B A A A A B B 8 8

b5 I B B B B A A
s3b3 S S S S
s3b4

Play Ball Event

B B B B S|s
III 10 0 EE S5 A

A
- J | ! | | | [ |- |
A A B B

ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi opaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bdboGPR Hma mar rsW

1c B 10 S B
b6 II s 5

II s| |s s s
IIIII 4 4 1 1c

Gala
b3

Comment

Fathers Day

b6
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Blackout
Jun-28 1

86
87
88
89

90

91
92

93

94

95
96
97
98
99

06/22

3 Comment

Sun

10 4 A B S cu do gi o pa ph as at bjbrCMw anasBcacu MR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws

06/23

06/25
06/26

Mo

iBB(B6) | Tn(S1) Po-tails (S2)

DoMY bdHlIs

Tue

MSSB (S3)
Hma mar rsW

We
Thu

1C

06/27

Fri

06/28

Jul-05

06/29

Sat

cu MR bjbr DG pa pi A D M P rck roy ws

bd H s

Hma mar rsW

07/03

07/04
07/05

Jul-12

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

07/06
07/07

Fri
Sat

15 Comment

Sun

D M P rck roy ws

07/08

07/09

Is

mar rsW

07/10

07/11

07/12

Jul-19

07/13
07/14

Sat

16 Comment

Sun

Mo

D M P rck roy ws

07/15

Tue

Is

mar rsW

07/16

We

07/17
07/18
07/19

Thu

Sat

R
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Available Early late  Tee Ball (B1) Pioneer(B2) Rookies (B3) Minors (B4) Maiors (B5)  iBB(B6] Tn(S1) Po-tails(S2) MSSB (S3)
w26 0

Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo gi o pa ph as at bjbr CMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bd bo GPR Hma mar rsW

0 07/22 Tue
0 07/23 We ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
0 07/24 Thu
0
0

07/25 Fri ‘ ’ ’ ‘ ‘ ‘
07/26 sat ’ ' '

114 07/20 sun ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

115 07/21 Mo

Aug-02 0 Comment ABSE 10 4 AB S cudo giopaph asatbjbrCMw anasBcacuMR bjbr DGpapiY ADMPrckroyws DoMY bdHlIs bd boGPR Hma mar rsW

0 07/31 Thu

0 07/27 Sun ‘ ’ ’ ‘ ‘ ‘
0 07/28 Mo

0 07/30 We ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
0

0

0

08/01  Fri

08/02 Sat ‘ ’ ’ ‘ ‘ ‘
07/29 Tue »
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